
The Vertikal guide 
for buyers and  
users of lifting 
equipment

2021
vertikaldays.net

22nd-23rd  

September 2021

Cranes, Access  
Platforms,  
Telehandlers…
and everything  
in between



vertikal days c&a       get  
READY
   BIG  
EVENT 
for  the

Vertikal Days is back on the calendar and raring to go on 22nd and 23rd  
September at its new venue, the East of England Arena & Showground  
in Peterborough.

Almost 30 months after the last 
event was held, the excitement 
is almost palpable as the lifting 
industry is finally able to safely 
come together to see the latest 
products and developments, 
with rental companies, major 
contractors, utility companies, and 
all manner of end users registered 
to attend.

After the Covid-19 outbreak forced 
Vertikal Days and other major 
exhibitions to be postponed or 
cancelled, this year’s show is set to 
play host to the largest, most diverse 
collection of lifting equipment to be 
on public display since Conexpo last 
March. So prepare to see a large 
number of brand new products and 
innovations making their European 
or UK debuts, while meeting new 
people and discussing all the 
changes that have occurred in the 
past couple of years.  

Covid considerations
By the time the show opens nearly 
90 percent of the adult population 

in the UK will be fully vaccinated, 
however the show organisers 
are taking a cautious approach. 
The move to the East of England 
Showground in Peterborough has 
proven to be a lucky choice, given 
that it has gained a huge amount 
of experience through successfully 
holding large live events during the 
pandemic last summer, and having 
also worked within the Covid-19 
restrictions as a partner with Public 
Health England, which has a major 
testing station on site.  

The venue also benefits from having 
a larger open area showground 
than previous locations, making 
it far easier to maintain a decent 
social distance, while also retaining 
an open, friendly atmosphere that 
visitors have come to expect from 
Vertikal Days. An atmosphere in 
which visitors have the time and 
space to talk with exhibitors and 
discover the latest products on offer 
from more than 150  manufacturers 
and suppliers. 

Add to this the fact that almost every 
visitor shares a common interest 
and the opportunities for networking 
will hopefully go some way to make 
up for the challenges of the past 18 
months.

Show times and details
As in previous years everything 
during the day is complimentary 
for visitors, including parking, 
admission, the various refreshments 
and lunch. Located centrally within 
the showground, the Marketplace 
Pavilion is almost a show within a 
show and will include an even more 
comprehensive mix of companies 
displaying the very latest in ancillary 
products, technology and services 
related to the lifting industry. It will 
also feature the main café serving 
coffee and tea all day – a great 
place to network or simply sit for 
10 minutes to digest, not only the 
complimentary pastries, but the host 
of equipment and services on offer. 

Lunch will be served as usual each 
day from 12:30-14:30 in the  

Catering Pavilion, located at the top 
of the showground. Our popular free 
range hog roast (and vegetarian 
alternatives) will once again be 
a star attraction, alongside the 
barbecue and sandwich bar.

Networking and hotels 
The Networking event (ticket 
required) will be held at the Catering 
Pavilion and immediate outside 
area on Wednesday evening from 
18.00- 20.30, with exhibitors and 
guests able to catch up, discuss the 
show with great music, food and 
cocktails. The event has been kindly  
sponsored this year by Access 
Platform Sales and partners Hinowa, 
LGMG and Boss.

Hotel rooms within a five mile radius 
are plentiful, although we would 
recommend you book  now if you 
have not already done so. 

So, without further ado, the 
following guide provides a round-up 
of every exhibitor, brand and the 
equipment that will be on display. 

38 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Register  
to attend  

today



   BIG  
EVENT 

39July/August 2021  cranes & access

Show Information

Venue: East of England Arena and Events Centre, 

Peterborough, PE2 6XE, UK 

Show times and dates:	
Wednesday 22nd September 10:00 to 17.30

Thursday 23rd September 10:00 to 16.00

How to register

•  ��Pre-register: www.vertikaldays.net/visitor and print visitor badge

• Queue in line and register upon arrival 

Networking event (ticket required)

Wednesday 22nd 18:30 to 20:30 in the Catering Pavilion

Register  
to attend  

today
vertikaldays.net 

/visitor

We’d like to extend 
a big thank you to 
our event sponsors: 

Lunch Menu
Slow roasted hog roast
Quorn pulled pork (v)

Sage and onion stuffing
Homemade apple sauce
Crisp country salad (v)

Luxury deli style coleslaw (v)
Rustic new potato salad (v)

Spierings’ artisan cheese board 
Plus -

Barbeque – Burgers & Sausages 
Sandwich station 

Refreshments



Access Platform Sales (APS): 
Stand 400

This will be the first show for 
APS since it took on the LGMG 
distribution, and as such it will 
launch LGMG’s new range of scissor 
and boom lifts. It will also have a 
number of Hinowa spider lifts on 
show, including the company’s 
flagship 33 metre Hinowa 33.17. Be 
sure to check out the launch of the 
new BoSS PA-lift - set to replace 
the BoSS X3 and BoSS X3X push 
around lifts – as well as its Wienold 
material lift range. 

Access Sales International 
(ASI): Stand 408 

Ruthmann truck mounted lift 
distributor ASI will showcase the 
recently redesigned 30 metre T 300 
XS truck mounted platform, which 
is said to be the most compact 
model on a 7.5 tonne chassis. It will 
also have the 51 metre T 510 HF on 
the stand, offering one of the best 
height working heights on an 18 
tonne chassis. The model will also 
be fitted with a material handling/

lifting attachment.

Ad Astra Equipment: Stand 408
See: Access Sales International 

AFI UpLift: Stand 509

See: AJ Access Platforms

AJ Access Platforms: Stand 509

New and used equipment sales 
company AJ Access has been 
appointed as the UK distributor for 
Zoomlion Access. It will launch the 
full range of Zoomlion slab electric 
scissor lifts, ranging from a 15ft 
ultra compact to a 45ft 1.2 metre 
wide model. The company will also 

Access Equipment  
& Telehandlers

Ruthmann’s ‘Xtra Short’ T 300 XS

AJ Access is now the UK distributor for Zoomlion

APS will exhibit a range 
of products alongside 
Hinowa spiders

40 cranes & access  July/August 2021



4141July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a

talk about the boom lift range, due 
to arrive in 2022, and highlight its 
after sales services. 

Alfa Access Services:  
Stand 403-5

Alfa will display a number of all new 
products on its stand, including the 
all new 19ft EL19 all electric scissor 
lift from Turkish manufacturer ELS 
Lift and Teupen’s 39 metre Leo 
39GT spider lift, which is making 
its UK debut. From Dutch platform 
specialist Omega Solutions, it will 
feature the 27ft 612TS tracked 
scissor lift which offers a 10.2 
metre working height, a 7.2 dual 
deck platform length and a 1,250kg 
capacity. Finally, the company 

premiere of its 18 metre B1890 
EVO Quick-Pro Billennium 
Spiderboom. This will be on 
show next to the new ultra-
light 43ft Jibbi U-1570 tracked 
boom lift, which combines a 
Multitel boom with Almac’s bi-
levelling undercarriage. It is also 
expanding its MultiLoader range 
with the addition of an all new 
three tonne ML 3.0 FX tracked 
carrier. 

will feature Almac’s MultiLoader 
6.0 and its Jibbi 1670 Evo tracked 
boom as well as announcing a new 
partnership with Turkish electric 
vehicles manufacturer Pilotcar.

Alimak: Stand 604

Alimak will showcase its Scando 
650 XL construction hoist, which 
offers a number of large car sizes 
and capacities up to 3,000kg. This 
will also be shown alongside its MC 
450 mastclimber work platform and 
TPL 500 transport lift.

Almac: Stand 501

After setting up its UK subsidiary 
Almac Atlantic earlier this year, the 
company is excited for the world 

Alfa will showcase 
the heavy duty 
Omega 612TS 
tracked scissor lift

Alimak’s Scando  
650 XL  
construction  
hoist

The world premiere of  
Almac’s B1890  
Spiderboom





4143July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a

Avant UK: Stand 216

Avant will have two new spider 
lifts on show in the form of the 13.4 
metre Leguan 135 Neo and the 
newly updated 19 metre Leguan 
190, which is now available for the 
European market. It will also have 
an all electric 900kg/2.8 metre e6 
wheel loader which is powered by a 
48 volt lithium-ion battery pack said 
to fully charge in just an hour.

Bizzocchi: Stand 101
See: CTE UK	

Bluelift: Stand 104-5
See: Snorkel UK

Böcker UK: Stand 111

Be sure to check out a number of 
Böcker’s trailer mounted inclined 
lifts alongside its growing range of 
aluminium boomed truck, tracked 
and trailer cranes - details of which 
can be found in the cranes and 
lifting section of the guide.

BoSS: Stand 400
See: APS

Bravi Platforms: Stand 401

Italian aerial lift manufacturer Bravi 
will have it newly upgraded ANSI 
A92.20 compliant 10ft Leonardo 
HD mast lift. Weighing just 560kg, 
it offers a working height of 4.9 
metres with a 180kg platform 
capacity. New features include 
a telematics system, full CAN 
bus connectivity and an oil-leak 
protection system.

Briggs Equipment: 410

See: Hitec Lift Trucks

Bronto Skylift: Stand 607

Bronto Skylift will have three truck 
mounted platforms on display at 

surprise or two, including 
the possible UK debut of 
a new model which will 
feature alongside its range 
of truck mounted and spider 
lifts. 

Dingli: Stand 602

Dingli could well take the 
award for most new products 
on its stand, with both diesel 
and electric versions of its 
new telescopic and articulated 
boom lift range, as well as its 
new full sized Rough Terrain 
and narrow aisle scissor lifts.

Easy Lift: Stand 213
See: Independent Access 
Sales 

the show. The smallest is its 35 
metre S35EM ‘Baby Bronto’, which 
has been mounted on an 18 tonne 
chassis to offer a 29 metre outreach 
and a maximum platform capacity 
of 500kg. The unit will be joined by 
a 47 metre S47XR, which has been 
fitted with an extendable platform 
basket and a 150kg material 
handling attachment, as well as a 
70 metre S70XR. 

Cela: Stand 409

See: Euraccess

CLM: Stand 503

CLM will have two of its most 
popular Maber rack and pinion 
hoists on show with its MB C 2000 
and MB C 2300. The MB C 2000 
can lift loads up to 2,000kg on a 
single mast, while a fully opening 
C-Door allows for the loading of 
large building components at ground 
level. 

CMC: Stand 311

See: Tracked Spider Sales

CPL: Stand 504-5

Subsidiary of French van mounted 
manufacturer Klubb, CPL will 
demonstrate the new lightweight KT 
range of telescopic booms available 
on a 3.5 tonne van chassis. It 
will also be debuting several new 
designs and features on its fully 
type approved Renault Master van 
mounted lifts and, as the distributor 
of Palfinger’s full range of truck 
mounted platforms, will also 
showcase the 13 metre Palfinger 
P130 on an Isuzu and Toyota 
chassis. 

CTE UK: Stand 101

CTE UK plans on keeping its ‘powder 
dry’ until the show but expect a 

CLM will have a number of 
Maber hoists on show

CPL will showcase its Palfinger P130 on a pick up chassis

The battery powered 
65ft JCPT2223DC RT 
scissor lift from Dingli



vertikal days c&a

popular since its arrival in the UK. 
It will also have a number of diesel 
models offering lift heights of six, 14 
and 17 metres. 

Geda: Stand 502

See: Mace Industries

Genie UK: Stand 206/306

Genie is another company with a 
host of new models, including the 
14ft GS-1432m and 19ft GS-1932m 
micro scissor lifts launched this 
year, and the narrower 40ft GS-
4046 slab electric scissor lift. All 
three come equipped with Genie’s 
new AC direct electric E-Drive 
system which is said to delivery up 
increased run times and reduced 
maintenance costs.

Electroelsa: Stand 402

First time exhibitor, Italian 
mast climber and hoist 
manufacturer Electroelsa 
will showcase its one tonne 
ELSA PM10 and two tonne 
ELSA PM20 hoists, alongside 
its ELSA P40 mast climber 
platform and its A03 tower 
crane lift. 

ELS Lift: Stand 403-5
See: Alfa Access Services

Euraccess: Stand 409

The UK distributor of Cela 
truck and

spider lifts will be on hand 
with a

number of its models, but it 
will also be announcing its 
new distribution partnership 
with Holland Lift.   

Faresin GGR: Stand 201-2 

GGR has taken a second 
stand to display the range of 
Faresin telehandlers. This will 
include the new all electric 
6.26, which is proving highly 

GSR: Stand 600

Models making their debuts on the 
GSR stand include its 21 metre 
B210PXJ articulated truck mount 
on a 3.5 tonne Mercedes Sprinter 
chassis, its 22 metre B220TJ 
telescopic truck mount that now 
features an articulated jib and its 
newly updated PX/PXE range, 
which includes the 22 metre 
B220PXE with an end mounted 
basket.

Haulotte: Stand 102

Haulotte will be another stand 
brimming with new products, the 
latest being its all new Pulseo 
HS18E-Pro electric Rough Terrain 
scissor lift and its all electric 46ft 

44 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Alfa will auction off a special ELS 5.5 SP 
with 25 percent going to charity

Genie will 
have its new 
GS-1432m and 
GS1932m micro 
scissors

Check out the all electric Faresin 6.26 
telehandler on the Faresin GGR stand

GSR’s B220PXE with end 
mounted basket is well suited 
for roofers





46 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a

Sigma16 Pro articulated boom 
lift - both of which will be making 
their UK debuts. It will also be 
showcasing its full range of Activ’ 
technologies as well as its Sherpal 
telematics system. 

Hinowa: Stand 500

The market leading spider lift 
manufacturer partners with APS 
in the UK, but will have its own 
stand dedicated to its latest models 
including the top of the line 33 
metre Hinowa 33.17

Hird: Stand 304-5

After being named Oil&Steel 
distributor last year, Hird will look to 

access equipment for rent or sale 
as well as product support services 
from its location in Wellingborough. 

Holland Lift: Stand 409

Holland Lift will relaunch its heavy 
duty mega scissor lift range in the 
UK with newly appointed distributor 
Euraccess, headed by Richard 
Onslow.

Imer: Stand 301

Imer is set to have a busy stand 
with models from its mini and slab 
electric scissor lift range. These 
include its 10.5ft Easy Up 5 SP, 
19ft IM 5980 MC - with side deck 

reintroduce the brand back in to the 
UK after being absent for a number 
of years. It plans on exhibiting a 20 
metre Snake 2010 H Plus and a 19.9 
metre Scorpion 2013 truck mounted 
platforms both on 3.5 tonne Iveco 
chassis. It will also have a number 
of Manitex Valla pick and carry 
cranes and Winlet vacuum robots 
on show.

Hitec Lift Trucks: 410

As well as being the distributor of 
Hyster forklifts and material handling 
devices, Hitec Lift Trucks offers a 
wide range of cleaning equipment, 
specialist warehouse products, 

extension - its 39ft IM 12090 and 
fleet topping 45ft IM 14122 models, 
offering 5.2, 7.8, 14, and 15.9 metre 
working heights respectively. It will 
also have a number of its spider 
lifts on show, including its 19 metre 
diesel IM R19 SA and its latest 15 
metre lithium-ion IM R15 DA, which 
is the company’s first spider to 
feature a dual sigma type riser. 

Independent Access Sales: 
Stand 213 

Newly appointed Easy Lift 
distributor, I A Sales will bring a 
selection of spider lifts from across 
its range. These will include the 
compact 13 metre R130, which 
weighs just 1.7 tonne, the 18 metre 
RA180 and the 31 metre RA31. The 
company has also been working 

Hird to reintroduce the Oil&Steel brand in the 
UK after being absent for a number of years

Haulotte’s all electric 
46ft Sigma16 Pro is 
making its UK debut

Hinowa will have its 
range topping 33 metre 
33.17 spider lift

The 19ft 
Imer  
IM 5980 
MC with 
side deck 
extension





48 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a
with Multitel UK to introduce the 
first large Multitel to arrive in the UK 
in a number of years. Located on the 
Multitel stand, the 45 metre MJ 450 
has been built specifically with the 
UK market in mind. 

IPAF: Stand 619  

The International Powered Access 
Federation (IPAF) will look to 
highlight the main causes of serious 
injuries and fatalities when using 
powered access following the 
recent publishing of its Global Safety 
Report.  

Isoli: Stand 400
See: Access Platform Sales 

JCB: Stand 406/506

Be sure not to miss JCB’s stand 
which will have not one but two 
telehandlers making their world 
debuts! The first is its all new fully 
electric 2.5 tonne/six metre 525-60E 
compact telehandler, which will sit 
alongside its all new 5.5 tonne/20.5 
metre 555-210R 360 degree model. 
It will also be showcasing five of its 
electric scissor lifts plus a number 
of its power pack options. The all new JCB 555-210R  

360 degree telehandler

Klubb: Stand 504-5
See: CPL

Leguan Lifts: Stand 216

See: Avant UK 

LGMG: Stand 200/300

LGMG is now working with APS but 
also has its own presence and will 
display a range of models from its 

LGMG will have its full line up of scissor 
lifts and a number of boom lifts



vert ikal  daysc&a
full line, including slab electric scissors, 
heavy duty and Rough Terrain scissors 
and boom lifts which it has only recently 
started delivering to customers in the 
UK. 

Maber: Stand 503
See: CLM

Mace Industries: Stand 502

Portable conveyor supplier and Geda 
distributor, Mace will be demonstrating 
a wide range of Gedahoists. These 
will range from the lightweight 200Z 
material hoist right up to the heavy duty 
Multilift P12 material and passenger 
hoist which can handle up to 1,500kg to 
heights of 150 metres. It will also have 

its 2 PK tower crane hoist on show next 
to a Bumpa roof tile hoist. 

Magni UK: Stand 601

Never one to disappoint, Magni will 
debut its heavy duty six tonne/10 
metre TH 6.10 fixed frame telehandler - 
announced at the start of the year - that 
features the same technology as its 360 
degree telehandlers. From this range it 
plans to bring one of its larger models in 
the form of its six tonne/39 metre RTH 
6.39.

Multitel Pagliero: Stand 606

Showcasing its 3.5 tonne range of 
truck mounted platforms, Multitel will 
exhibit its 19.9 metre HX 200 EX, 21.1 

Magni’s new six 
tonne/10 metre TH 
6.10 telehandler

Multitel will introduce the first large truck 
mount to the UK for many years

4149July/August 2021  cranes & access



50 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a

metre MJ 201, 25.1 metre MZ 250 
models. It will also have one of its 
larger truck mounted platforms on 
show, a 45 metre MJ 450 specified 
for the UK market. Mounted on a 26 
tonne chassis, it offers a maximum 
outreach of 32.3 metre with a 
platform capacity of 120 kg, 30.3 
metres with 300kg and 26.7 metres 
with its maximum 500kg capacity.

Nagano: Stand 215

See: Vertimac

Niftylift: Stand 312

Niftylift will highlight its range of 
Stage V Hybrid and all electric 

Platform Basket: Stand 407

See: Promax Access

Pop-Up: Stand 104-5

See: Snorkel UK 		

Promax Access: Stand 407

Platform Basket’s UK distributor will 
be looking to demonstrate the latest 
addition to the manufacturer’s ‘Rail 
Boom’ range with the all new 25ft 
RR 9/200 articulated tracked boom 
lift. This will be shown alongside a 
number of its traditional spider lifts, 
including a 20 metre Spider 20.95 
Hybrid and a 33 metre Spider 33.15 
with a 250kg material handling 
attachment. There is also a chance 
that it will bring the company’s fleet 
topping 43 metre Spider 43T. 

Rhinox: Stand 203

Established last year, Dutch 
manufacturer Rhinox will be 
looking to attend Vertikal Days for 

articulating boom lifts, with a 
particular focus on its latest 
technology, including telematics and 
lithium battery power and electric 
drive – all highlighted on the new 
50ft HR17N. 

Oil&Steel: Stand 304-5

See: Hird

Omega Solutions: Stand 403-5
See: Alfa Access Services 

Ommelift: Stand 400

See: APS			 

Palfinger Platforms: Stand 504-5

See: CPL

the first time with its 35ft Rhinox 
RX12CS tracked telescopic boom 
lift. Weighing 5,500kg, it offers 
a working height of 12.6 metres, 
an outreach of 8.4 metres and an 
unrestricted platform capacity of 
330kg. It can travel/operate on 
side slopes of up to five degrees, 
while features include a heavy duty 
three section octagonal boom, 360 
degrees continuous slew and a 
secondary guarding system. 

Ruthmann: Stand 408

See: Access Sales International 	

Ruthmann Bluelift: Stand 104-5

See: Snorkel UK

Sinoboom: Stand 605

After setting up a new European 
subsidiary in 2020 and then 
appointing UK’s Pinnacle Platforms 
earlier this year, the company will 
have a wide selection of its of 

Niftylift’s battery powered HR17N 
will make its UK debut 

Platform Basket’s RR9/200 tracked ‘rail boom’ will be 
on the Promax stand

The 35ft RX12CS 
tracked telescopic 
boom lift from Rhinox

Sinoboom’s 1932ME 
scissor lift is proving 

popular in the UK





52 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a
electric scissors on show. This will 
include the company’s 19ft 1932ME 
slab electric scissor lifts which has 
enjoyed a lot of success in the UK 
since its introduction. The company 
will also have an all-electric 
articulated boom lift on show 
alongside an electric mast boom. 

Sky Aces: Stand 504-5

See: CPL 	

Skyjack: Stand 100

Skyjack will need every inch of its 
stand to accommodate its latest 
products. This will include the new 
14ft SJ3014 micro scissor lift as 
well as its all new and updated 
articulating and telescopic boom 
lifts launched earlier this year. 
It will also have its new full size 
SJ9233/43/53 and SJ9664 RT 
Rough Terrain scissor lifts, which 
have recently replaced its 88 series 
to offer increased platform heights 
and increased capacities. 

servicing and thorough examination/
LOLER requirements, the company 
also provides experienced spider 
lift operators and drivers to 
rental companies and end users 
throughout the UK. 

Teupen: Stand 510 & 403-5
See: Alfa Access Services 

See: Spider Ops

Tracked Spider Sales (TSS): 
Stand 311

Since being appointed the UK 
distributor of CMC spider lifts 
in 2019, TSS has grown from 
strength to strength. The event will 

Snorkel UK: Stand 104-5

Vertikal Days will see the launch of 
Snorkel’s new range of lithium-ion 
powered aerial work platforms and 
telehandlers, including at least one 
world and European premiere. These 
include the 27ft S2755RTE and 39ft 
S3970BE Rough Terrain scissor 
lifts, alongside the battery powered 
SL30RTE Speed Level. It is also a 
good opportunity to ask about other 
all electric models it is working 
on, as well as about the new 210ft 
S100SJ boom lift, now entering 
production. 

Socage: Stand 508

Italian aerial lift 
manufacturer Socage 
continues to upgrade 
its range of truck 
mounted platforms 
with the addition of 
its Speed automatic 
levelling system. Two 
models showcasing this 
technology include its 
19.3 metre articulated 
forSte 20D Speed and 
its 19.7 metre telescopic 
20TJ Speed. Both models 
will be mounted on 3.5 
tonne Iveco Daily chassis. 

Spider Ops: Stand 510

First time exhibitor, Spider 
Ops was appointed the 
official distributor of 
Teupen spider lifts within 
the UK this year. As 
well as offering parts, 

see a number of new spider lifts, 
including the fully hydraulic S18F, 
the 23 metre S23 and the heavy 
duty 22 metre S22HD which has 
been designed specifically with 
arborists in mind. The company 
is also planning to make a big 
announcement at the show – so be 
sure to visit to discover more.  

Versalift UK: Stand 411/2

Versalift will be launching its all 
new 13.5 metre VTA-135 pick-up 
on Toyota Hilux and Isuzu D-Max 
chassis. It will also exhibit a range 
of van mounts, including the 

Snorkel’s 27ft S2755RTE and 39ft 
S3970BE Rough Terrain scissor 

lifts will be on show

CMC’s 22 metre S22HD is ideal for tree 
surgeons and arborists

Skyjack will have a host of new products 
including its 14ft SJ3014 micro scissor





vertikal days c&a

new National Small Series Type 
Approved VTL-135 Ford Transit and 
an all new hybrid model that will be 
unveiled on the day.

Vertimac: Stand 215 

Vertimac will use Vertikal Days to 

is 150kg. The company will also be 
highlighting its growing replacement 
parts and used equipment business.

Wienold Lift: Stand 400

See: APS

Xtreme: Stand 104-5

demonstrate the latest self-propelled 
tracked boom lift from Nagano, the 
22ft ultra compact 09AC. It offers 
a working height of 8.8 metres and 
up to 4.5 metres of outreach at an 
up and over height of almost four 
metres. Maximum platform capacity 

See: Snorkel UK

Youngman: Stand 400
See: APS

Zoomlion: Stand 509
See: AJ Access

AL-Lift: Stand 503

See: CLM 

Arcomet: Stand 108

See: Uperio UK

Artic Crane: Stand 611

See: City Lifting

BG Lift: Stand 511-12

See: GGR Rent

Böcker UK: Stand 111

Böcker UK will exhibit its 
largest aluminium truck 
crane, the 12 tonne AK 
52 mounted on a four 
axle chassis. This will sit 
alongside its RK 36/2400 
tracked/spider crane which 
offers a maximum boom 
length of 35 metres and a 
maximum lift capacity of 
2,400kg. Finally it will bring 
several of its trailer mounted 
inclined ladder hoists and 
construction lifts to the 
show. 

City Lifting: Stand 611

UK crane sales and rental 

of service radius, features include 
high working speeds and low energy 
consumption. It will also have the 2.5 
tonne compact City Lifter mini saddle 

company City Lifting will exhibit the 
recently upgraded five tonne Raptor 
85 articulated tower crane from Artic 
Cranes. Offering a tiny 3.9 metre out 

jib tower crane, which can be rigged 
with jib lengths of six, eight and 10 
metres. With plenty of mounting 
possibilities, it offers extremely light 

54 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Versalift’s type approved VTL-136 is available on a Ford Transit chassis Vertimac will showcase the ultra compact Nagano 09AC tracked boom

Böcker UK plans to exhibit its 
largest aluminium truck crane, 
the 12t AK 52

Cranes & Lifting  
Equipment



4155July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a
loadings and up to 120 metre hook 
heights on two rope layers with its 
standard hoist drum.

Comansa: Stand 611

See: City Lifting		

Coppard Plant Hire: Stand 610 

Be sure to visit Coppard’s stand to 
see its unique 30 tonne Cormach 
240000AX loader crane which 
doubles up as an articulated spider 
crane with a maximum tip height 
of 50 metres and a radius of 45 
metres with a 900kg capacity. The 
rental company also offers a range 
of spider lifts, boom lifts, access 
scaffold towers and low level 

access, as well as telehandlers and 
spider cranes.

Cormidi: Stand 511-12

See: GGR 		  	

CPA: Stand 614

The Construction Plant-hire 
Association (CPA) has more than 
1,800 members, who together 
account for 85 percent of the crane 
and construction equipment rental 
market in the UK. The association 
will be on hand during the event to 
hear from you and offer advice and 
guidance on upcoming changes, 
such as the law on the use of 
red diesel, the current shortage 

The Raptor 85 has an industry 
leading out of service radius 
of just 3.9 metres

Coppard’s Cormach loader crane doubles up as a spider crane



56 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a

of skilled operators and drivers, 
zero-emission initiatives and the 
changing aviation notification 
requirements. It will also be 
ready to offer an update on 
apprenticeships, skills and training, 
as well as its Stars of the Future 
awards. 

Crowland Cranes: Stand 109

Crowland Cranes will have two 
Rough Terrain cranes on display 
in the form of the 80 tonne Terex 
RT1080L and Grove’s 45 tonne 
RT550E. The stand will also have a 
wide array of crane related products 
and services on show, including the 
Rim Wizard wheel removal tool, a 
wireless windspeed system and its 
latest ranges of Power-Pad outrigger 

mats and crane storage solutions. 

Demag: Stand 114-116

See: Tadano Demag UK

Falcon Tower Crane Services: 
Stand 612-13

Falcon is the largest tower crane 
supplier in the UK with over 430 

tower cranes ranging from the two 
tonne Potain HD16 self erector to 
the 64 tonne Jaso J780PA.64 luffing 
jib crane. Over the past six months, 
Falcon has been working with 
different manufacturers to develop 
two new tower cranes specifically 
designed for the UK. Be sure to visit 

the stand to discover more.  

Foster Cranes: Stand 103

As the newly appointed distributor 
of JMG pick and carry cranes, 
Foster Cranes will exhibit four 
models from its all electric range. 
These include the cabless 2.5 tonne 
MC 25S, 4.5 tonne MC 45S and 10 

Crowland –  
RT5501

Foster will have the colossal 
58 tonne JMG MC 580S 

pick & carry on show



tonne MC 100S models 
as well as the colossal 
58 tonne MC 580S. The 
company also represents 
Dutch spider crane 
manufacturer Hoeflon, of 
which it will be showcasing 
its compact three tonne 
C6e and four tonne C10 
spider cranes alongside its 
TC1 tracked carrier.

Galizia: Stand 511-12

See: GGR

GGR:  Stand 511-12

As usual, GGR will have a 
busy stand with its range 
of Unic spider cranes, 
including the latest ECO 
battery powered models. 
It also represents Sunward 
mini crawler cranes and 
Galizia pick & carry cranes 
and will have at least one 
new model on display. They 
also plan to squeeze in one 
or two unexpected brands 
as well as its wide range of 
vacuum lifting and rigging 
equipment. The company 
will also announce the 
launch of its new access 
rental division.

Grove: Stand 106-7

See: Manitowoc 

Hird: Stand 304-5

UK sales and rental 
company Hird will look 
to promote Valla’s latest 
generation of all electric, 

remote controlled pick & 
carry cranes. It plans on 
bringing its 3.6 tonne V36R 
and the larger eight tonne 
V80R, however is hoping 
a much larger model will 
be making its first ever 
appearance. A number of 
Winlet vacuum robots will 
once again be present on 
the stand. 

Hitachi Sumitomo  
(now HSC): Stand 112

See: NRC Plant

Hoeflon: Stand 103
See: Foster Cranes

HSC Cranes: Stand 112

See: NRC Plant 	

Jaso: Stand 612-3
See: Falcon Tower Crane 
Services

Jekko: Stand 207-8

See: JT Crane Services

JMG Cranes: Stand 103
See: Foster Cranes 

JT Crane Services: 
Stand 207-8

Jekko distributor JT 
Cranes will have the 
recently launched lithium-
ion powered five tonne 
SPX650 spider crane on 
show alongside the 600kg 
MPK06 battery powered 
mini pick & carry crane/
glass handler. Other models 
to make an appearance 
include the 3.2 tonne  

4157July/August 2021  cranes & access

GGR will have a 
number of Unic 
spider cranes, 

including its ECO 
models

Hird’s V80R is the first of a number of units on 
order from Valla’s new range



58 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a
SPX 532 and the 15.5 tonne JF545, 
which combines a Fassi articulated 
loader crane boom with a Jekko 
tracked chassis. 

Kato: Stand 211-2/307-8

See: Rivertek Services

Klaas: Stand 608-9

See: Kranlyft UK

Kobelco Cranes Europe: Stand 
113

Kobelco will have its latest 100 
tonne Stage V compliant CKE900G-3 
lattice boom crawler crane on 
show. It will also be launching its 
latest Used Cranes Services to 
assist buyers and sellers of used 
crawler cranes, while members 
from its sales, service and spare 
parts departments will be on hand 
to discuss any requirements and 
technical queries. 

Kranlyft UK: Stand 608-9

As the master distributor of Maeda, 
Kranlyft plans on showcasing 
a number of its spider cranes - 
including the new all electric Maeda 
MC285CB-3 - as well as a number 
of its mini crawler cranes. The 
show will also be the first chance to 
see the new six tonne Klaas K1100 
RHX truck mounted aluminium 
crane alongside other Klass models 
as well as the heavy duty Uplifter 
GW1125 glass handler which has a 
lifting capacity of 1,125kg. Finally, it 
will have a couple of fixed and 360 

The newly launched 
lithium-ion powered 
Jekko SPX650

degree Magni telehandlers 
on the stand offering lift 
capacities of six tonnes and 
lift heights of 20 and 30 
metres respectively. 

Ladybird Cranes:  
Trade Stand 13-4

Montalift and Potain 
distributor Ladybird Cranes 
will have the 1.8 tonne 
Montalift M21 mobile self-
erecting tower crane which 
features a Potain tower crane 
superstructure mounted on a 
compact all wheel drive and 
steer chassis, complete with 

Kobelco’s 100 tonne 
Stage V compliant 
CKE900G-3 lattice 
boom crawler crane

The Uplifter 
GW1125 glass 
handler has a 
1,125kg capacity

The Montalift M21 
combines a Potain tower 

crane on an all wheel 
drive chassis



BUILT ON TRUST  
SEALED WITH INTEGRITY

It’s your move…

At Versalift, we focus on the how and not the when... so we guarantee  
that all the platforms that leave our manufacturing plant are delivered to  
you fully compliant with a 40 point check-mate list and testing  
programme that assures long lasting performance.

To find out more or to request a demonstration, contact us at  
sales@versalift.co.uk or call 01536 721010.

www.versalift.co.uk 

Depending on where you want to position yourself, it’s 
important to partner with a vehicle mounted platform 
manufacturer that plays by ALL the rules!

The New VTA  
from Versalift

 411/412



60 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a
its own generator. Offering set up 
times of less than 10 minutes, the 
company claims the M21 is the 
ideal alternative to a telehandler.

Liebherr: Stand 615-18

Making a global debut at the show 
is Liebherr’s 150 tonne LTM 1150-
5.3 All Terrain crane, set to replace 
the manufacturer’s popular 130 
tonne LTM 1130-5.1. It will also 
have its 110 tonne LTM 1110, 230 
tonne LTM 1230 and 60 tonne 
LTM 1060 All Terrain cranes on 
show, while its team will on hand 
to discuss the latest products and 
innovations the company has to 
offer. 

Link-Belt: Stand 112

See: NRC Plant

Maeda: Stand 608-9
See: Kranlyft UK

Manitowoc: Stand 106-7

Manitowoc plans to showcase the 
150 tonne Grove GMK5150L-1 All 
Terrain crane, which features the 
all new Cab 2020 carrier and a new 
heavy counterweight system that 
allows it to carry 30.9 tonne with 
16.6 tonne axle loads. From the 
Potain range it plans on bringing its 

10 tonne Potain MRH 175 hydraulic 
luffing jib tower crane, launched last 
year, and its popular four tonne Hup 
40-30 self-erecting tower crane.

Montarent: Trade Stand 13-4

See: Ladybird Cranes

NRC Plant: Stand 112

NRC distributes both Link-Belt and 
HSC (formerly Hitachi Sumitomo) 
telescopic and lattice crawler 
cranes. The latest HSC SCX-550-3 
50t Stage V Compliant model will 
be showcased together with a new 
Link-Belt telescopic crawler model 
making it’s UK debut. In addition, 

 Liebherr will debut 
its 150 tonne LTM 

1150-5.3 All Terrain 
crane

Grove’s 150 tonne 
GMK5150L-1 will feature its 

new Cab 2020 carrier

By purchasing Extreema® with bio-based Dyneema® for your lifting 
project, you will work with reliable and qualitative lifting equipment 
and commit to a sustainable planet at the same time.

Extreema® with 
bio-based Dyneema®

Contact info:
Lift-Tex heavy lift slings
sales@lift-tex.nl 
+31 594 200010
www.extreemasoftslings.com/biobased/
www.nl.linkedin.com/company/lift-tex-industrie-b-v- 

• Extremely low weight
• Flexible, soft and easy to handle
• Low elongation
• Good resistance to chemicals
• Does not absorb water

• �Cut, abrasion and puncture  
resistance

• �Sustainable and  
environmentally  
friendly

Features



41554161July/August 2021  cranes & access

NRC will also be keen to discuss 
its range of crawler crane rental 
services. 

Potain: Stands 106-7 / 108 /  
TS 13-4
See: Manitowoc
See: Ladybird Cranes	

See: Skyline Arcomet	

Reedyk: Stand 407

See: Promax Access

Rivertek: Stand 211-2/307-8

As the European distributor of 
Kato, Rivertek will showcase the 
13 tonne CR-130Rf and 25 tonne 
CR-250Rv city type cranes. Both 
cranes feature a hydraulic luffing jib, 
a searcher hook, and two winches 

Rivertek will have a 13 and 
25 tonne Kato crane city type 

crane on its stand

NRC -Link Belt

as standard. 

Skyline Arcomet: Stand 108

See: Uperio UK 

Spierings: Stand 110

The show will be the first chance 
for many to see Spierings’ new 
zero emission eLift self-erecting 
mobile tower cranes up close. The 
seven tonne SK597-AT4 and 10 
tonne SK1265-AT6 operate using 
an AC power source which works 
in conjunction with its lithium-ion 
battery pack. In the case where 
grid connection is not available, the 
crane can also work in a ‘hybrid 
mode’ combining its batteries with 
a small three cylinder Stage V diesel 
engine.

Vertikal Days will be the first times for many 
to see Spierings’ zero emissions eLift cranes

Continued on Page 68

Holland Lift International bv
t: +31 (0) 229 285 555
e: info@hollandlift.com
www.hollandlift.com

Holland Lift,
Green in every way 

A Holland Lift can be used inside and out, and complies 
with the most stringent environmental and OHS regula- 
tions. Whether you need an electrical, hybrid or a diesel 
lift, all our power units are low to zero emission. Not only 
can you do every job with a Holland Lift, but working with 
a Holland Lift is an unmatched experience in comfort, 
safety and ease of operation.

Visit us at Vertikal Days  
Stand No. 109



vertikal days c&a

The following list includes all exhibitors and 
the brands that they represent attending this 
year’s event.

Paragon Bank	 Stand 214
Platform Basket 	 Stand 407
Platform Controls	 TS6-7
Platinum International 	 Market Place 17
Point of Rental 	 Market Place 9
Pop-Up	 Stand 104-5
Potain 	 Stand 106-7/108/TS13-4
Promax Access	 Stand 407
PSR	 Stand 206/306
RaycoWylie Systems	 Trade Stand 10
RB Components 	 Market Place 31
Reedyk	 Stand 407
RELiON	 TS6-7
RHC Lifting 	 Market Place 26
Rhinox 	 Stand 203
Rim Wizard	 Stand 109
Rivertek	 Stand 211-2/307-8
Rolls Battery UK	 Market Place 46
RUD	 Market Place 15
Ruthmann	 Stand 408
Ruthmann Bluelift	 Stand 104-5
SafetyLiftinGear	 Market Place 48
Scarlet Tech	 Stand 108
Serious Labs	 Stand 619
Shield Batteries 	 Market Place 22
Sinoboom	 Stand 605
Sky Aces	 Stand 504-5
Skyjack 	 Stand 100
Skyline Arcomet 	 Stand 108
SMIE UK	 Market Place 30
Snorkel UK	 Stand 104-5
Socage 	 Stand 508
Spider Ops	 Stand 510
Spierings 	 Stand 110
Sterling GP 	 Stand 603
Sunward 	 Stand 511-12
Syrinx	 Market Place 9
Tackle Store	 Market Place 48
Tadano Demag UK	 Stand 114-16
Tecnomagnete	 Market Place 15
Tensology	 Market Place 19
Terex Cranes	 Stands 108 & 109
Teupen	 Stands 510 & 403-5
Thermoil	 Stand 507 
Top Service 	 Market Place 14
Torquer	 Market Place 16
Towergate Insurance	 Market Place 18
Tracked Carriers	 Stand 309
Tracked Spider Sales (TSS)	 Stand 311
Trackunit UK	 Market Place 38
Trojan Batteries 	 Market Place 17
TVH	 Stand 507
TVH University	 Market Place 20
Unic 	 Stand 511-12
Universal Crane Mats	 Stand 210
Uperio UK	 Stand 108
Valla	 Stand 304-5
Verope	 Market Place 36 & 32
Versalift UK	 Stand 411-12
Vertikal Press	 Market Place 40
Vertimac	 Stand 215
vWork	 Market Place 6
Wienold 	 Stand 400
Winlet 	 Stand 304-5
Xenith Heights 	 Market Place 47
Xtreme 	 Stand 104-5
Youngman	 Stand 400
Zoomlion	 Stand 509

Hammer	 Market Place 48
Haulotte	 Stand 102
Heyn Engineering Solutions	 Market Place 32
Highsparks TCS	 Stand 108 
Hinowa	 Stand 500
Hird	 Stand 304-5
Hitachi Sumitomo (now HSC)	 Stand 112
Hitec Lift Trucks	 Stand 410
Hoeflon	 Stand 103
Holland Lift	 Stand 409
HSC Cranes	 Stand 112
Imer	 Stand 301
Independent Access Sales	 Stand 213
Industrial Training International UK	 Market Place 27
inspHire	 Market Place 23
IPAF	 Stand 619
IPS	 Stand 507
Irdeto	 Market Place 5
Isoli 	 Stand 400
Jaso 	 Stand 612-13
JCB	 Stand 406/506
Jekko	 Stand 207-8
JMG Cranes 	 Stand 103
JSC IT Sistemos	 Market Place 11
JT Crane Services	 Stand 207-8
Kato	 Stand 211-2/307-8
Klaas	 Stand 608-9
Klubb	 Stand 504-5
Kobelco Cranes Europe 	 Stand 113
Kran & Bühne	 Market Place 40
Kranlyft UK	 Stand 608-9
Kuzar 	 Market Place 48
Ladybird Cranes 	 Trade Stand 13-4
Latch & Batchelor 	 Market Place 43
Leguan Lifts	 Stand 216
Leoch Battery UK	 Trade Stand 6-7
LGMG	 Stand 200/300
Liebherr	 Stand 615-18
Liebherr Training	 Stand 615-18
Lifting Gear UK	 Market Place 37
Lift-Tex Industrie 	 Market Place 44
Link-Belt	 Stand 112
Load Monitoring Systems	 Market Place 36
Maber	 Stand 503
Mace Industries 	 Stand 502
Maeda	 Stand 608-9
Magnetek	 Market Place 24
Magni UK	 Stand 601
Manitowoc 	 Stand 106-7
Mantis Tadano 	 Stand 114-6
MCS Global	 Market Place 35
Mentor Training Solutions 	 Market Place 25
Modulift 	 Market Place 34
Montarent 	 Trade Stand 13-4
Multitel Pagliero	 Stand 606
Myerscough College	 Market Place 8
Nagano 	 Stand 215
Niftylift	 Stand 312
No Falls Foundation	 Market Place 7
Nolim	 Trade Stand 1-2
NRC Plant 	 Stand 112
OEM Automatic 	 Market Place 4
Oil&Steel	 Stand 304-5
Omega Solutions	 Stand 403-5
Ommelift	 Stand 400
Orlaco	 Market Place 4
OTR Wheel Engineering	 Market Place 10
Outriggerpads	 Trade Stand 11
Palfinger Platforms 	 Stand 504-5

Exhibitor & Brand list

62 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Access Platform Sales (APS)	 Stand 400	
Access Sales International (ASI)	 Stand 408
Ad Astra Equipment	 Stand 408
AFI UpLift	 Stand 509
Ainscough Training Services	 Market Place 29
Air-Seal Products	 Trade Stand 3-4
AJ Access Platforms	 Stand 509
Alfa Access Services	 Stand 403-5
Alimak	 Stand 604
Alimats	 Trade Stand 15-6
AL-Lift	 Stand 503
Almac	 Stand 501
AMCS Technologies 	 Market Place 39/41
Arcomet 	 Stand 108
Aresta 	 Market Place 47
Artic Cranes 	 Stand 611
Autec	 Market Place 26
Avant UK	 Stand 216
Battery Service Hub	 Market Place 3
BG Lift	 Stand 511-12
Bizzocchi	 Stand 101
Bluelift	 Stand 104-5
Böcker UK	 Stand 111
BoSS	 Stand 400
Bravi Platforms	 Stand 401
Briggs Equipment	 Stand 410
Brilliant Ideas	 Trade Stand 15-6
Bronto Skylift	 Stand 607
Capja 	 Market Place 12
Carl Stahl Evita	 Market Place 15
Cela	 Stand 409
City Lifting	 Stand 611
CLM	 Stand 503
Close Brothers Asset Finance 	 Trade Stand 9
CMC	 Stand 311
Comansa 	 Stand 611
Coppard Plant Hire	 Stand 610
Cormidi	 Stand 211-2
CPA 	 Stand 614
CPL 	 Stand 504-5
Cranes & Access	 Market Place 40
Cranesafe	 Market Place 30
Cranes Today	 Market Place 21
Crowland Cranes 	 Stand 109
Crown Batteries 	 Market Place 22
CTE UK	 Stand 101
DC Battery Technologies 	 Trade Stand 18-9
Demag	 Stand 114-116
Dingli	 Stand 602
Durham Lifting 	 Market Place 42
Dynaset	 Market Place 1
Dyneema	 Market Place 44	
Easy Lift	 Stand 213
Ecobat Battery	 Market Place 46
Electroelsa	 Stand 402
ELS Lift	 Stand 403-5
Euraccess	 Stand 409
Falcon Training Services	 Stand 612-13
Faresin	 Stand 201-2
Faraone	 Stand 407
Foster Cranes 	 Stand 103
Galizia 	 Stand 511-12
Geda	 Stand 502
Genie UK	 Stand 206/306
GGR	 Stand 511-12
Glasboy	 Stand 211-2
Gorbel	 Market Place 15
Grove	 Stand 106-7
GSR	 Stand 600



63July/August 2021  cranes & access

Organisers  
Office/Operations 

Room

Visitor Parking

Exhibitor 
Parking

Entrance

Catering Pavilion

market  place

Outdoor Site Plan

TS1-2

TS3-4

TS6-7

TS9

TS10 TS11

TS 
13-14

TS 
15-16

TS 
18-19

100

101

102

103

104-105

106-107

108 207-208

213

214

215

216

209

210

211-212 307-308

309

311

312

200/300 400 500

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608-609

610

611

612-613

614

615-618

401 501

402 502

503403-405

504-505

406/506

407 507

408 508

409 509

410 510

411-412 511-512

619

201-202

203

206/306

301

304-305

109

110

111

112

113

114-116

Rayco 
Wylie

UCM
Outriggerpads

TVHPromax

SocageASI

Eur- 
access

Spider 
Ops

GGR

AJ  
Access

Hitec/ 
Briggs

Ve
rs

al
ift

Paragon 
Bank

Vertimac

CMC

Tracked 
Carriers

Niftylift

Avant  
UK

Independant 
Access  
Sales

Rivertek

Tadano
Demag

Kobelco

NRC

Spierings

Böcker

Uperio

Crowland 
Cranes

Manitowoc

Snorkel

Foster 
Cranes

Haulotte

CTE

Skyjack

Genie
JCB Bronto

Kranlyft

Coppard 
Plant Hire

City Lifting

Falcon  
Tower Crane 

Servces

Liebherr

Multitel 
Pagliero

Sinoboom

Alimak Hek

Sterling GP

Dingli

Magni

GSR

Alfa 
Access

Hird

Imer

CPL

Electro-
elsa

Bravi

APS Hinowa

Almac

Mace  
Industries

CLM

 
Faresin 

GGR

Reserved

Rhinox

LGMG

JT 
Cranes

Close 
Bros

Leoch 
Battery

DC 
Battery

Lady 
Bird

Brilliant 
Ideas

A
irs

ea
l

Nolim

KEY
ACCESS

CRANES

TELEHANDLERS

COMPONENTS/
ELECTRONICS/ 
OTHER

BBQ  
Area





65July/August 2021  cranes & access

ENTRANCE

EN
TRA

N
C

E

ENTRANCE

MP7

MP14

MP12

MP3

MP10MP9 MP11

MP1

MP18

MP15

MP19

MP16

MP20

MP4

MP5

MP6

MP17

MP25

MP27

MP29 MP35

MP37

MP36

MP38

MP26

MP30

MP40

MP31

MP39/
MP41

MP43

MP47

MP32

MP34

MP42

MP44

MP46

MP48

MP21

MP22MP23

MP24

Marketplace

Magnetek

Dynaset

Battery 
Service 

Hub

OEM  
Automatic

Irdeto

vWork

No Falls 
Foundation

Point of 
Rental

OTR Wheel 
Engineering

JSC IT 
Sistemos

Top  
Service

Capja

Carl Stahl 
Evita

Torquer

Platinum 
International

Towergate 
Insurance

Tensology

TVH 
UniversityHeyn 

Engineering 
Solutions

Modulift

Load 
Monitoring 

Systems

Lift-Tex 
Industrie

Ecobat 
Battery

Safety- 
LiftinGear

RHC 
Lifting

SMIE UK

Trackunit

Vertikal 
Press

Durham 
Lifting

RB 
Components

MCS

Latch &  
Batchelor

Xenith 
Heights

Mentor 
Training

Industrial 
Training  

International

Ainscough 
Training 
Services

LG UK

AMCS

InspHire Shield Batteries

Media Area







vertikal days c&a

Sunward: Stand 511-12

See: GGR 

Tadano Demag UK: Stand 114-6

Tadano Demag has yet to confirm 
precisely which models it will have 
on the stand, but it has a good 
selection of brand new All Terrain, 
truck and Rough Terrain cranes to 
choose from. A key element of its 
display will be the launch of the 
new merged branding and model 
designations.

Terex Cranes:   
Stand 108 & 109
See: Crowland Cranes
See: Uperio UK

Unic: Stand 511-12 

See: GGR 

Uperio UK: Stand 108

Uperio will bring two new self-
erecting tower cranes to the show, 
the first being a 4.4 tonne Terex 
CSE 32, boasting a 32 metre jib 
and a jib tip capacity of 1,150kg. 
It will also launch the company’s 
own 1.5 tonne Opti tower crane. 
Manufactured at the Arcomet 
factory in Belgium, the Opti offers 
a jib length of 14.5 metres with a 
maximum 360kg jib tip capacity. 
The company will also exhibit a 
number of accessories, including 
the latest camera systems from 
Scarlet. 

Valla: Stand 304-5 See: Hird

Wienold: Stand 400 See: APS

Winlet: Stand 304-5 See: Hird

Cranes & Lifting Equipment continued

 Uperio will launch its 1.5 tonne Opti self-erecting tower crane

Other equipment and  
services etc...

Ainscough Training Services: 
MP 29

As one of the largest independent 
providers of specialist training in 
the UK, Ainscough offers a full 
suite of lifting related training 
for construction, manufacturing, 
engineering, transportation, 
aerospace, renewable energy and 
utility sectors as well as for the 
MoD. It is also a CPCS/NOCN, 
CSkills and NPORS accredited test 
centre and runs National Vocational 
Qualifications assessments.

Air-Seal Products: TS 3-4

Punctures? Slow air leaks? Rim or 
bead leaks? Air-Seal Products offers 
a range of tyre sealants suitable for 
heavy construction equipment, such 
as mobile cranes, that can prevent 
up to 95 percent of all punctures up 
to 30mm. They are also suitable for 
use on trucks, vans and trailers.

Alimats: TS 15-6

See: Brilliant Ideas

AMCS Technologies: MP 39/41 

French safety device manufacturer 
AMCS Technologies produces 
anti-collision and zoning products 
for lifting equipment. The company 
will launch is new DCS 61-S anti-
collision system for both tower and 
mobile cranes working together 
on the same site - something for 
which there has been a demand for 

some time. It will also have other 
new products on show, including 
its job site supervisor dashboard, 
windspeed indicators, day and night 
aircraft warning lights and cameras.

Aresta: MP 47  
See: Xenith Heights

Autec: MP 26
See: RHC Lifting

Battery Service Hub: MP 3

Battery Service Hub is a leading 
supplier of deep cycle traction and 
motive batteries, chargers and fast 

charge solutions for aerial work 
platforms, forklifts and cleaning 
machines. 

Brilliant Ideas: TS 15-6

The company will highlight its 
Alimats range of interlocking 

AMCS’ new anti-collision 
device works for tower and 

mobile cranes on site

68 cranes & access  July/August 2021



69July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a

aluminium outrigger mat system, 
as well as its new cover mats used 
to create a rapid temporary cover 
over holes on construction sites 
or industrial environments. It also 
offers a safety net recovery system, 
levelling shims and a lightweight 
Slapp clamp for safely lifting 
palletised materials, such as bricks, 
by crane. 

Capja: MP 12

Capja specialises in replacing 
manual paper based processes with 
digital solutions. Its user friendly 
mobile apps can digitise any type 
of form, including timesheets, daily/
weekly checks, site visit forms and 
RAMS.

Carl Stahl Evita: MP 15

Carl Stahl plans to launch two 
Gorbel intelligent lifting devices 

at the show in the form of the 
G-Force and Easy Arm. Filling the 
gap between traditional lifting 
devices and fully automated robotic 
systems, the devices offer precision 
lifting and control with increased 
speeds. The company also offers 
RUD lifting and lashing equipment, 
Tecnomagnete lifting magnets and 
Condorlift hoists. 

Close Brothers Asset Finance: 
TS 9

Leading asset finance company, 
Close Brothers provides bespoke 
finance for businesses looking to 
buy new or used equipment. Its 
team will be on hand to discuss its 
hire purchase, lease and refinances 
packages, as well as provide 
ongoing assistance throughout the 
life of the finance contract.

Cranes & Access: MP 40

There will be copies of the 
industry’s leading Cranes & Access 
magazine available around the 
show. Published by the show 
organiser Vertikal Press, each 
issue is packed full of insightful 
features, stories and news relating 
specifically to the lifting industry. 

Cranesafe: MP 30

See: SMIE UK 

Crown Batteries: MP 22
See: Shield Batteries

DC Battery Technologies:  
TS 18-9

As a distributor of Trojan Battery 
in the UK, DC Battery will present 
a number of its flooded and AGM 
batteries alongside its own DC 
Power brand. Perhaps of most 
interest will be the 100Ah Poweroad 
Infinity lithium-ion battery with 
a built-in bluetooth facility that 
provides users with information on 
the health and state of charge of the 
battery via a mobile app. 

Durham Lifting: MP 42

Durham Lifting is the supplier of 
Multi-Sec lifting and spreader 
beams and frames with lifting 
capacities up to the 250 tonnes. 
Designed and manufactured in the 
UK, the Multi-Sec offers a range 
of fixed, modular or adjustable 
products. 

Dynaset: MP 1

Hydraulic equipment manufacturer 
Dynaset specialises in converting 
the hydraulic power of a wide range 
of construction equipment into 
electricity, high pressure water, 
compressed air, magnet power and 
vibration. It plans on bringing its 
hydraulic generator, compressor 
and high pressure water pump to 
the show.  

Dyneema: MP 44

See: Lift-Tex Industrie

Ecobat Battery: MP 46

Ecobat will showcase a wide 
selection of batteries from leading 
brands such as Rolls, Victron, Tab, 
SPE and Fronious. 

Glasboy: Stand 511-12

See: GGR Group

Gorbel: MP 15
See: Carl Stahl Evita

Hammer: MP 48

See: SafetyLiftinGear

Heyn Engineering Solutions: 
MP 32

Heyn offers a comprehensive range 
of material handling solutions to 
the industrial, manufacturing, and 
warehousing sectors throughout the 
UK and Ireland. The company also 
distributes Verope premium wire 
rope in Ireland, with its range of 

The Slapp clamp for  
lifting palletised materials  
from Brilliant Ideas

The Poweroad Infinity offered by DC 
Battery provides battery details via a 
mobile app

Dynaset offers a range of 
hydraulically powered equipment



vertikal days c&a
wire ropes widely used by mobile, 
crawler, tower, and luffing cranes 
as well as foundation equipment 
and truck cranes. If required, it 
can also provide end-stops as 
well as replace or repair existing 
equipment.

Industrial Training 
International UK: MP 27

ITI UK will offer demonstrations 
on its virtual reality (VR) crane 
simulator with visitors able to 
operate tower, crawler, Rough 
Terrain, truck, pick & carry and 
overhead gantry cranes. It will 
also showcase its virtual hazard 
identification assessment module 
which provides training on ten key 
areas of risk commonly found on 
construction sites. 

inspHire: MP 23

Vertikal Days will be the first 
opportunity for rental management 
software provider inspHire to 
demonstrate its latest OnRent 
system. Aimed at small to medium 
sized businesses, the cloud-based 
solution allows users to fully 
manage their rental sales, service 
and invoicing while on the go. 

IPS: Stand 507		
See: TVH 

Irdeto: MP 5

Digital platform security company 
Irdeto will launch its Imperto 
system which, it claims, is the 
world’s first contactless rental 
platform. Imperto Access allows 
powered access operators to use 
their smartphones to unlock and 
use platforms, while its Imperto 
SiteShare provides contractors 

Heyn offers socketing end stops for 
mobile and crawler cranes

ITI will showcase its VR 
simulator with its crane 
and hazard identification 
training programmes

70 cranes & access  July/August 2021

C&A  
NEWS PACKAGE  
AND GET THE 
INDUSTRY’S 
MOST WIDELY 
READ NEWS

SUBSCRIBE TO THE

Yearly subscription

Every Issue  
Delivered to your door 

digital issue 
online

PlusPlus

$110.00/£60.00 (Other regions)
Payable by BACS transfer/ 

credit card/cheque

£40.00/€60.00  
(UK and Ireland) 

€75.00 (Rest of Europe)  

AN INDEPENDENT NEWS SERVICE COSTS MONEY AND 
NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT SUBSCRIBE TODAY! 

To get your  
subscription  
up and running 
register online at  

www.vertikal.net 
/en/subscriptions



71July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a
and end users visibility of available 
equipment on a jobsite. 

JSC IT Sistemos: MP 11

IT Sistemos has developed 
a construction hoist fleet 
management system. Using a 
controller with inbuilt WiFi, the 
system automatically selects and 
sends the goods or passenger hoist 
with the shortest distance to travel 
to the required floor. An online 
dashboard also provides information 
on the location of the hoists as well 
as details on usage, maintenance 
and safety.

Kran & Bühne: MP 40

The German speaking publication 
from the Vertikal team will be 
available to pick up from various 
points around the show.

Kuzar: MP 48

See: SafetyLiftinGear 

Latch & Batchelor: MP 43

Latch and Batchelor supplies Verope 
premium wire ropes to crane 
companies, port authorities, mining 
and construction sites across the 
UK, Ireland and overseas. It has 
more than 500 tonnes of rope in 
stock for same day or next day 

delivery, while its engineers are 
certified to fit end stops on mobile 
cranes either at its Birmingham site 
or on a customers’ site depending 
on the type of end termination.

Leoch Battery UK: TS 6-7

Leoch supplies a range of batteries 
suitable for aerial work platforms. 
These include its flooded DT series 
for maximum performance and 
durability, and the LDC range of 
maintenance free AGM batteries. Its 
RELiON Insight series uses lithium 
technology, providing battery packs 
that are both lighter and longer 
lasting in terms of both overall 
life and time between charges, 
compared to lead acid batteries.

Liebherr Training: Stand 615-18
See: Liebherr GB

Liebherr Training has one of the 
best equipped and extensive 
training operations in the UK for 
crane operators, technicians and 
installers. 

Lift-Tex Industrie: MP 44

Dutch fibre sling manufacturer Lift-
Tex specialises in the production 
of round and webbed slings, 
protections and lashing systems 

with capacities up to 8,000 tonnes. 
With a focus on sustainability, the 
company introduced its Extreema 
brand of products with bio-based 
Dyneema that claims to be 15 
times stronger than steel at the 
same weight as well as offering 90 
percent carbon footprint reduction 
compared with standard HMPE 
products. 

Lifting Gear UK: MP 37

LGUK is a global provider of lifting 
and handling equipment. Its Lifting 
Projects division specialises in 
contract lift work, lifting solutions 
and fabrications, while offering heavy 
lifting equipment for sale or rental. 
The company also provides LOLER, 
repair and maintenance services as 
well as a range of training courses. 

Lift-Tex specialises in round and webbed 
slings, protections and lashing systems



vertikal days c&a

Load Monitoring  
Systems: MP 36

Load Monitoring Systems 
specialises in the design and 
manufacture of lifting equipment 
and load measurement products 
used throughout the world by 
the marine, subsea, oil and gas, 
construction, mining and energy 
sectors. It will be exhibiting the 
latest in load cell technology, 
including the world’s first digital pad 
eye tester.

Magnetek: MP 24

Magnetek will display its full line 
of wireless radio controls for lifting 
equipment, including the Flex Pro 
proportional control transmitter, 
MHR radio controller and Flex VUE 
transmitter with graphic display. 
The controllers can be customised 
for a variety of applications, 
reducing internal engineering and 

manufacturing costs, 
improving time to market 

and enhancing equipment 
performance.

MCS Global: MP 35

Rental software provider MCS will 
showcase its latest timesheet mobile 
app, designed to give users the ability 
to digitise shift allocation, timesheet 
creation and submission, and finalise 
customer invoicing for hours worked. 
It will also be demonstrating its fully 
integrated MCS resource planner tool.

Media Area: MP 21

A selection of trade magazines will be 
available for visitors to take including 
Cranes & Access, Kran & Bühne, 
Cranes Today, Plant and Civil, Green 
Energy Publishing, Movicargo and 
ManuMag

Mentor Training Solutions: 
MP 25

Mentor Training Solutions provides 
training and associated services 
for material handling, access and 
mobile construction equipment. 
Approved by IPAF and PASMA, 

courses can be delivered on sites 
or at one of its training centres. 
The company also offers an 
experienced PASMA instructor and 
approved tower systems anywhere 
throughout the UK as part of its 
‘PASMA Van’ service.

Load Monitoring 
is launching the 
world’s first digital 
pad eye tester

Magnetek will display 
its full line of wireless 

radio controls

72 cranes & access  July/August 2021

MCS will showcase its latest 
timesheet mobile app



73July/August 2021  cranes & access

vert ikal  daysc&a

Modulift: MP 34

Modulift specialises in the manufacture 
and supply of ‘below the hook’ lifting 
equipment, including load monitoring 
spreader frames, lifting beams 
and modular spreader beams with 
capacities up to 5,000 tonnes and 
spans up to 100 metres. It also offers 
technical expertise and often designs 
custom lifting equipment for specific 
applications and job sites. 

Nolim: TS 1-2

Nolim is one of the largest suppliers of 
outrigger and road mats in Europe. It will 
show a range of outrigger mats/pads, 
outrigger shoes, temporary ground 
protection/road pats and stowage boxes 
- all made from lightweight HMPE 500 
regenerated plastic. It will also launch 
its latest sleeper system for concrete 
pumps. 

OEM Automatic: MP 4

As the UK sales partner of Orlaco 
camera and monitoring systems, OEM 
Automatic will exhibit its LoadView and 
WinchView systems that have been 
designed to provide crane operators 
with uninterrupted visibility over the 
lifting hook and load as well as the 
winches and any riggers/linesmen. Also 
on display will be its SideEye turn assist 
system, which alerts crane or delivery 
drivers of any cyclists, pedestrians or 
road users that might be positioned in 
their blind spot.

Modulift offers a 
range of customised 
lifting frames

OEM offers camera 
and monitoring 
systems for lifting 
equipment



74 cranes & access  July/August 2021

No Falls Foundation: MP 7

The No Falls Foundation is a UK 
charity dedicated to preventing 
falls from height and helping people 
affected by the life-changing 
consequences of a fall. Supported 
by the Access Industry Form 
(AIF), the goal of the Foundation 
is to raise awareness of the risks 
associated with working at height, 
research the causes of falls and 
provide advice and support to those 
affected by a fall. 

Orlaco: MP 4		
See: OEM Automatic 

OTR Wheel Engineering: MP 10

OTR manufactures and supplies 
wheels and tyres that are suitable 
for the majority of aerial work 
platforms from every manufacturer. 
With demand for hybrid and electric 
platforms growing it will highlight 
its new range of non-marking tyres, 
including its largest tyre to date, the 
445/50D710NM.

Outriggerpads: TS 11

Outriggerpads will display its latest 
product introductions, including 
lightweight testing ramps designed 
to assist service engineers and 
technicians with oscillating axle 
testing as well as for carrying out 
general maintenance. It will also 
show a selection of high visibility 
outrigger mats alongside its large 
Premium crane pads/mats and 
the new Eco Stak Plus range of 
stackable jacking/cribbing blocks. 

Paragon Bank: Stand 214

With more than 35 years’ 
experience in asset finance, 
Paragon Bank offers UK businesses 
a range of finance, from one off 
sales to comprehensive funding 
programmes. It also offers the full 
range of standard hire purchase and 
leasing products along with regular 

International is one of the UK’s 
largest battery and lubricants 
distributors. It will likely have 
an array of its own deep cycle 
batteries as well as a number from 
Trojan Batteries.

Point of Rental: MP 9

With locations in the UK, US, 
Australia, South Africa and 
mostly recently Germany, Point 
of Rental provides its rental and 
inventory management software to 
customers worldwide. This year it 
will demonstrate the benefits of its 
rental software, while also focusing 
on its latest Elite and Syrinx 
products as well as its e-commerce 
product RentItOnline.

PSR: Stand 206/306
See: Genie UK

RaycoWylie Systems: TS 10

RaycoWylie provides wired and 
wireless crane monitoring  
systems for the retrofit market. 
Products on display will include  
its i4500 and i4300 systems, 
which feature a 4.3 inch full colour 
screen plus USB connectivity that 
can be used to transfer calibration 
files, load charts, software and 
more. 

RB Components: MP 31

RB Components offers a huge 
supply of spare and replacement 
parts for a plethora of aerial work 
platform, telehandler, forklift and 
other equipment manufacturers 
and types. It also offers parts 
for engines as well as a range of 
batteries and chargers. 

vertikal days c&a

The i4300 crane monitoring system from RaycoWylie

New testing ramps from Outriggerpads help 
with oscillating axle testing

The 445/50D710NM from OTR is its largest non-marking tyre to date

payment plans, flexible terms and 
bespoke solutions.

Platinum International: MP 17

Established in 2002, Platinum 



75July/August 2021  cranes & access

The PJB controller from Autec features a 4.3 inch display

Rim Wizard: Stand 109
See: Crowland Cranes 

Rolls Battery UK: MP 46

See: Ecobat 

RUD: MP 15

See: Carl Stahl Evita 

SafetyLiftinGear: MP 48

Operating from 10 locations across the UK, 
SafetyLiftinGear supplies lifting equipment, 
materials handling and fall protection 
products. It also offers maintenance, 

inspections, and testing services, 
as well as permanent safety lines 
installation. It will be displaying its 
Hammer material lifts and its latest 
fall protection products.

Scarlet Tech: Stand 108
See: Uperio UK 

Shield Batteries: MP 22

Shield Batteries is the UK distributor 
of leading deep cycle battery 
manufacturer Crown Batteries as 
well as for Sterling’s AGM and lithium 
batteries. It offers a wide range 
of batteries for powered access, 
lifting equipment and telehandlers, 
while also offering fleet owners a 
replacement battery service.

RHC Lifting: MP 26

Overhead gantry crane specialist and UK 
distributor of Autec, RHC will have the 
complete Autec range of customisable radio 
remote controls for lifting, hydraulic and 
mobile machinery applications on display. 
These will include the Dynamic+ and 
Dynamic+P models, alongside the Compact, 
Link and Curve transmitting units. Its PJM and 
PJB radio remote controls are equipped with 
4.3 inch displays and are available with the 
new Autec Vision System (AVS) cameras. 



76 cranes & access  July/August 2021

vertikal days c&a
SMIE UK: MP 30

SMIE UK is the installation and 
service arm of tower crane anti-
collision manufacturer SMIE. 
The company will be looking to 
promote its renowned ProSite 
system that now comes with 
4G remote monitoring and 
control.

Sterling GP: Stand 603

UK plant body manufacturer 
Sterling will have its latest 
generation of powered access 
delivery vehicles/bodies on its 
stand. These include a 32 tonne 
beavertail fitted to a Scania 8x2 
chassis that has been built for 
Nationwide Platforms, and a 26 
tonne fully electric beavertail 
which the company is hoping 
will give visitors an insight into 
what the future of transport 
might look like. 

Syrinx: MP 9

See: Point of Rental 

Tackle Store: MP 48
See: SafetyLiftinGear

Sterling will have its latest 
generation of powered access 

delivery vehicles/bodies



77July/August 2021  cranes & access

Tecnomagnete: MP 15
See: Carl Stahl Evita

Tensology: MP 19

Steel wire rope specialist Tensology will be 
demonstrating its Test-Lubricate-Certify (TLC) 
concept, which allows crane ropes to remain in 
service for longer and eliminates unnecessary 
rope changes. 

Top Service: MP 14

Credit information provider Top Service helps 
thousands of customers in the construction 
and rental industries avoid problem payers and 
reduce bad debt, as well as help collect from 
challenging debtors. Be sure to stop by and 
ask its team to demonstrate the company’s 
dynamic credit information, debt prevention 
and recovery services. 

Torquer: MP 16

Load orientation system manufacturer Torquer 
will demonstrate its recently launched HALO 
systems, which offer lift capacities of five, 10 
and 20 tonnes.  

The system comprises a circular tank of liquid 
- usually water - which is suspended from a 
crane between the hook and the load. Radio 
controlled thrusters are then used to propel the 
water in a clockwise or anti-clockwise direction 
in order to turn the load without the need for 
tag lines. 

Towergate Insurance: MP 18

Towergate will be on hand to discuss its 
bespoke approach to its insurance coverage 
and risk management. Also ask about its 
personalised claims service, which caters for 
almost every eventuality in what is an ever 
evolving industry.

Trackunit UK: MP 38

Telematics and fleet management company 
Trackunit will showcase its latest innovation, 
Trackunit Kin. The system enables all assets 
and equipment on site to be connected and 
tracked using a single app, with the company 
claiming it will eliminate substantial and costly 
downtime searching for lost and misplaced 
equipment on site. 

Water propulsion is used to 
remotely turn a load without 
the need for tag lines

Trackunit Kin enables all 
assets and equipment on 
site to be connected and 

tracked



vertikal days c&a

which restores capacity and 
extends battery life, as well as its 
Bandenkot tyre filling machine for 
foam filled tyres. Don’t forget to 
bring a business card in order to be 
entered into its prize draw.

TVH University: MP 20

Accompanying TVH, its university 
will be on hand to discuss the 
company’s scheduled  technical 
training courses and virtual 
classroom training courses.

Universal Crane Mats:  
Stand 210

Universal will exhibit its full range 
of crane mat and load spread 
products, including its UniMat 
aluminium, steel, timber and 
polymer crane mats. Located in 
the East Midlands, it offers a wide 
range of load spread solutions for 
both hire and sale.

Verope: MP 36 / MP 32
See: Latch & Batchelor 
See: Heyn Engineering

Vertikal Press: MP 40

Vertikal Press is the publisher of 
both Cranes & Access and Kran & 
Bühne magazines as well as the 
industry renowned news service 
and information database Vertikal.
net. Copies of its magazines will be 
freely available at the stand along 
with an unmissable show special 
subscription offer. Be sure to come 
and say hello to the team. 

vWork: MP 6

First time exhibitor, vWork offers 
a cloud based job scheduling and 
dispatch software for the lifting 
industry. Dispatchers/hire desk staff 
can allocate multiple equipment 
and ancillary items to the same 
job along with assigning a suitably 

qualified operator. Features include 
time stamping jobs, automatic 
invoicing, customisable safety plans 
and - what the company is claiming 
- the first three-way messaging 
function between the customer, 
operator and dispatcher. 

Xenith Heights: MP 47

As a specialist provider of working 
at height products, Xenith Heights 
will show its range of Gripps tool 
tethering products and its Aresta 
height safety personal protection 
equipment. It also represents Petzl 
climbing gear and Knipex pliers.

 The Bandenkot tyre filling machine from TVH

 First time exhibitor will show its cloud based 
job scheduling and dispatch software

Tracked Carriers: Stand 309

Tracked Carriers will have 
its range of material carrying 
products on display which are all 
designed and manufactured at its 
location in Essex.  Offering low 
ground pressures and the ability 
to climb stairs, its carriers can 
carry loads up to 2,200kg across 
all types of terrain, while a range 
of attachments help tailor them to 
specific tasks when required.

Trojan Batteries: MP 17
See: Platinum International

TVH: Stand 507

Following the acquisition of UK 
parts and service company IPS, 
TVH says that it is now better 
placed to serve the UK access 
market. It will display a fully 
stocked service van, highlighting 
the volume of spare parts, 
including joysticks, controllers, 
switches and sensors they carry 
on board. It will also demonstrate 
its battery reconditioner system, 

78 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Tracked Carriers



79July/August 2021  cranes & access

Making their debut
The following new products are all due 
to be launched at Vertikal Days, for 
some of them it is the first time they 
have ever appeared at a public venue, 
while for others the first time at a 
European or UK show.

The all electric 6m/2.5t 525-60E 
telehandler from JCB 

Almac’s first Billennium 
Spiderboom - the 18m B1890 
EVO Quick-Pro 

Dingli’s has launched its narrow 
aisle 86ft JCPT2814DC and 99ft 
JCPT3214DC battery electric 
powered scissor lifts

JCB’s first 360 degree 
20.5m/5.5t 555-210R telehandler 

Liebherr’s 150 tonne  
LTM 1150-5.3



vertikal days c&a

The first  
show for the 
21 metre GSR 
B210PXJ on a  
3.5 tonne 
Mercedes 
Sprinter chassis

A digital pad 
eye tester 
from Load 
Monitoring 
Systems Test ramps  

Outriggerpads

The Nagano 22ft 
ultra compact 
09AC tracked 
boom lift

Artic Cranes 
Raptor 85 
articulated 
tower crane

Spierings 
zero-emission 
eLift self-
erecting 
mobile tower 
cranes [eLift]
SK597-AT4 
and 10 tonne 
SK1265-AT6

Skyjack’s 
new micro 
scissor lift the 
14ft indoor 
SJ3014

Genie’s 
14ft GS-
1432m 
and 19ft 
GS-1932m 
micro 
scissors 

Snorkel’s new 46ft A46 E 
electric boom lift 

Skyjack’s 64ft SJ9664 RT 
Rough Terrain scissor lift 

Snorkel’s lithium powered 27ft 
S2755RTE RT scissor lift

Coppard’s 30 tonne 
Cormach 240000AX 

loader crane on tracks

80 cranes & access  July/August 2021



81July/August 2021  cranes & access



82 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Omega 
Solutions’ 
heavy duty 
612TS tracked 
scissor lift

A 39m Teupen 
Leo 39 GT 
spider lift

The DCS  
61-S anti-collision system 
from AMCS Technologies

CMC’s 17.9m 
fully hydraulic 
S18F spider lift

 Haulotte’s 53ft HS18E 
Pro electric Rough 
Terrain scissor lift

Haulotte’s 46ft 
Sigma16 Pro 
articulated electric 
boom lift

Valla’s new generation 
of all electric pick & 
carry cranes

The Maeda 
MC285CB-3 
all electric 
spider crane

The 1,125kg Uplifter 
GW1125 glass 
handling robot

6t Klass K1100 RSX 
aluminium truck crane

Grove’s GMK5150L-1  
with the new Cab 
2020 carrier

vertikal days c&a







85July/August 2021  cranes & access

Magni’s new heavy 
duty six tonne/10 
metre TH 6.10 fixed 
frame telehandler

Platform Basket’s 
new 25ft tracked 
RR9/200

Leguan’s newly 
updated 190 
spider lift 

Sinoboom’s 19ft 1932ME 
slab electric scissor lift

Niftylift’s HR17NE 50ft 
all electric boom lift

The Faresin 6m/2,600kg 
Faresin 6.26 full electric 
telehandler

The new 35ft 
RX12CS from Rhinox

Almac’s  
60ft/ 
18 metre 
B1890 EVO 
Quick-Pro

A 45m MJ 450 
from Multitel

Kobelco 100 tonne 
Stage V compliant 
CKE900G-3 lattice 
boom crawler crane

Ruthmann 30 metre T 300 
XS truck mounted platform

vert ikal  daysc&a



86 cranes & access  July/August 2021

Show Information

Venue: East of England Arena and Events Centre, 

Peterborough, PE2 6XE, UK 

Show times and dates:	
Wednesday 22nd September 10:00 to 17.30

Thursday 23rd September 10:00 to 16.00

How to register

•  ��Pre-register: www.vertikaldays.net/visitor and print visitor badge

• Queue in line and register upon arrival 

Networking event (ticket required)

Wednesday 22nd 18:30 to 20:30 in the Catering Pavilion

Register  
to attend  

today
vertikaldays.net 

/visitor

We’d like to extend 
a big thank you to 
our event sponsors: 

Save the date - Vertikal Days 2022.  
Make sure to add the 2022 dates to your calendar.
Vertikal Days 2022 will return to the East of England  
Showground in Peterborough on ... May 11th and 12th 2022. 

Thank you for visiting 
Vertikal Days  
2021
The Vertikal Days team and its 
exhibitors would like to thank you  
for supporting the show in what have 
been challenging times. We hope that 
your visit proved enjoyable, valuable, 
educational, stimulating and that you 
had the chance to meet with plenty of 
old friends and new contacts.  







c&a

Every issue of C&A is also packed with our regular columns, news plus reader’s letters, books, models, 
training, along with the latest news from the CPA, ALLMI, IPAF and PASMA. 

Mast Climbers  
This annual feature will bring you up to date with 
the latest mast climber developments and new 
product launches. Have you got any news or 
information to add?   

2021 Top 30 Rental report  
Given the combined impacts of the Covid-19 pandemic and Brexit over the last 18  
months, we see how the leading crane, powered access and telehandler rental  
companies in the UK and Ireland have fared in this year’s Top 30 rental company  
guide.  We’ll be listing companies by overall fleet size, who runs the largest and 
investment over the past 12 months.

All Terrain Cranes 
Always plenty to talk about in the versatile All Terrain crane 
sector, increasingly the mainstay of crane rental fleets 
worldwide. We take a look at changes that have occurred over 
the past 12 months bringing you all the latest so if you have 
any news, we’d love to hear from you.

Place your products in front of 17,000 
crane, telehandler and access buyers 
& users who will be reading the next 
issue of Cranes & Access…

IN THE NEXT  
ISSUE of 

Ask us about our Special Advertising Packages advertising@vertikal.net  
or call us on UK +44(0)8448 155900  or mobile +44(0)7989 970862 

The issue will also include feature on:

Used Equipment
With reports of second hand car sales soaring 
amid a shortage of new models, we’ll be looking 
at whether this trend is also being seen in used 
equipment for the access & lifting sectors.

30
TOPTOP

Send any information, 
news, photographs 
or ideas on these 
subjects to  
editor@vertikal.net 






